Starting a creative revolution
for a better future
WE BUILD A
BRIGHTER FUTURE
We are making a step forward to be the best leading steel wire company.
불꽃 같은 열정으로 새로운 선재 전문기업의 리더를 목표로 한 걸음씩 나아가고 있습니다.
Our work is

Classification
Types of symbol and applicable standards
PurposeKS JIS AISI(SAE)/ASTM
기호 기호 기호
Alloy steel materials
for machine structures.
기계구조용 합금강 강재
SCM415 SCM415 −
SCM435 SCM435 4135 Various shaft
SCM440 SCM440 4140
Bearing steel materials
베어링 강재
SUJ2 SUJ2 52100 Bearing Liner Motion Shaft Wrench Set
Stainless steel
스테인레스 강재
STS303 SUS303 303 O.A Shaft (Printer, Copy machine) Bolt, Nut,
Materials for parts of automobile
O.A Shaft (프린터, 복사기), 볼트, 너트, 자동차 부품용 소재STS303C SUS303C −
STS304 SUS304 304
Bolt, Nut, Construction materials,
Tableware goods, Parts of automobile
볼트, 너트, 건축 자재, 식기용품, 자동차 부품
STS304L SUS304L 304L
− SUS304M −
− − 304/304L
STS304J3 SUS304J3 −
STS316 SUS316 316
Medical supplies, Chemical industry equipment for
the external of the construction nearby coast, Industrial
semiconductor rock, pipe
의료용품, 해안부근의 건축물 외장
화학공업장치, 산업용 반도체 Rock, 배관용
STS316L SUS316 316L
STS316LF − −
− − 316/316L
− − −
STS410 SUS410 410 Motor Shaft, Bolt, Nut for heat treatment
Motor Shaft, 볼트, 너트 열처리용
STS416 SUS416 416 Parts of automobile, materials for electrical goods
자동차부품, 전자제품소재
STS420F SUS420F 420F Various shaft,
Medical appliances, Spring, Tableware, Pin, Knife
각종 shaft, 의료기, 스프링, 식기, Pin, KnifeSTS420J2 SUS420J2 −
STS430 SUS430 430 Parts of automobile, various tank electronic components, Rivet
자동차부품, 각종탱크 전자 부품 RivetSTS430F SUS430F 430F
32   The First Partner
COLD DRAWN STEEL BAR
Our C.D. Bar has such characteristics as excellent straightness, brilliant roughness, splendid chip break, strict control of diameter tolerance, beautiful